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
perfect for executive or couple. 2-washrooms,
laundry, 25'x25 private deck, 400 sq.ft. storage.
No smoking/no pets. First/last/credit check and
Available
$1,250/month plus utilities. Call Yvan Desjardins,
Sales Representative, Re/Max Realty Specialists
Inc., Brokerage 905-877-2630.

June st

2 2-BEDROOM apart-
ments ideal for mature
adult or couple, in clean,
quiet Georgetown build-
ing. Immediate/July 1st.
$880/month  each in-
cludes heat, fridge and
stove. 905-455-4766 No
Sunday calls please.

2-BEDROOM with large
balcony and yard. Triplex
in Stewarttown, no smok-
ing.  Heat included.
$975/month plus  hydro.
Available July 1st. 905-
702-7647.

ACTON small 2-bedroom
country apartment. High-

way #25 North.
Fridge/stove/utilities  in-
cluded. Available July
15th. $780/month.
First/last. Call 519-853-
3996.

APARTMENTS.  Bache-
lor, 1 and 2-bedroom,
available. Various
Georgetown  Locations!

Free Parking! Call: 905-
703-1118.

AVAILABLE August 1st.
3-bedroom  main  floor
house.  $1,225/month.
Close to Georgetown GO
Station. 2-parking spots,
fridge/stove/yard.  Call
416-258-6571.

BEAUTIFUL sunny coun-
try apt. to share, large 2-
bdrm, gardens, F/P fe-
male preferred,
$500/mth. 905-693-
1129.

GEORGETOWN
RENTALS
1, 2, & 3 bedrooms.
Check out web site

GEORGETOWN  §$775/
month inclusive. 1-bed-
room basement
apartment. Available im-
mediately. Near Mall.
Parking/.shared  laundry
No pets/smoking. Call
905-702-9250.

GEORGETOWN 1 and 2-
bedroom apartments
$775/month and
$895/month.  Available
August  15th.  Includes
heat/hydro/cable. Parking
extra. Call 905-873-6284.

GEORGETOWN
room
apartment.

1-bed-
basement
$800/month
inclusive. First/last. No
smoking/pets. ~ Will suit
single person. 905-873-
4060.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room basement
apartment.  $850/month

parking and utilities in-
cluded. No smoking/pets.
Available immediately.
Call 905-873-1965.

GEORGETOWN  2-bed-
room, freshly renovated,
main level, close to GO.
Available immediately.
§775/month plus hydro.
Call 905-873-3862.

GEORGETOWN, 3-bed-
room main floor of
bungalow. Laundry/park-
ing.  $1,200/month plus
1/2 utilities. Available July
1st. Call 416-626-6640.

LUXURY  spacious 2-
bedroom apartment in
very quiet area. Newly
renovated includes wash-
er/dryer. Non smoking,
no pets. $950/month.
First/last plus security de-
posit. Call 519-853-3015.

MILTON 3-bdrm apt. in

bungalow, $1250/mth,
utilities included,
available July 1st. 519-
853-4528.

MILTON apartment in a
private home. Large
rooms - L.R., BR., kitch-
en & 4pc. bath, private
yard, parking & entrance,

laundry facilities.
Suitable for non-smoking
quiet lady, no pets

$900.00 includes appli-
ances and utilities.
Available June 1st. 905-
878-9861.

NEAR Milton, large 1-
bdrm, separate entrance,
abstainers/single pre-
ferred. Available July
1st. 905-878-9408.

Houses
For Rent

BUNGALOW for rent,
Belfountain.  1,000sq.ft.,
3-bedrooms, 1-bathroom,
4-appliances. No pets.
$1,200/  month  plus
utilities. 519-927-3036.

ACTON 3-bedroom,
semi, two-story, corner
ravine lot. Finished base-
ment,  $1,200/mth  +
utilities, appliances, gar-
age. First/last,
references required.

905-854-3228 leave mes-
sage.

GEORGETOWN  1-bed-
room basement
apartment, separate en-
try, parking, new
windows/carpet. First
and last, references.
$775/inclusive.  Available
July 1st. 519-853-9694.

GEORGETOWN  3-bed-
room main floor,
$1,200/month.  Available
August ~ 1st.  Refer-
ences/first/last  required.
Call after 8:00pm 905-
877-9693.

GEORGETOWN de-

tached 2-bedroom
bungalow, basement
apartment, central air,

and $1,400/month. Mi-
chael Wan Realty Inc.,
Realtor 905-574-8882.

GEORGETOWN main
floor, 3-bedroom bunga-
low. Close to shopping,
large yard, 3-appliances,
A/C. $1,175/month plus
utilities. ~ First/last/  No
pets. Call 905-877-7451.

MILTON 3-Bedroom + 1,
newly-renovated, fenced
garden, new washer/dry-
er, dishwasher, central
air,  family  complex.
$1,300/mth includes wa-
ter. 905-864-9111.

MILTON 3-bedroom
house Britannia/407,
large lot, parking, near
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